
820
Couché Debout TOTAL

BARONNET Patrice 233086 GIRONDINS 97 80 177
MINVIELLE J Michel 1092252 CLICHY 94 75 169
FONTENOY Yann 1716136 ANGOULEME 85 76 161
BATTU J Claude 1716136 ANGOULEME 87 72 159
BERTIN Gilbert 1716136 ANGOULEME 95 63 158
BONNIN Frédéric 233086 GIRONDINS 93 63 156
YANG Eric 240003 T S C A 97 53 150
TANZILLI Franck 240003 T S C A 83 64 147
MAURY Patrick 224104 BERGERAC 90 53 143
MOLLARD Philippe 240003 T S C A 87 54 141
GRAILLON Patrice 240003 T S C A 82 53 135
DEGLIN J Jacques 240003 T S C A 70 49 119
DUBOURDIEU Mikael 240006 T S C A 64 55 119

830 PISTOLET REVOLVER
Précision Gongs TOTAL

TOURNADE Benoit 233105 PINEUILH 92 200 292
BARONNET Patrice 233086 GIRONDINS 85 190 275
VALLET Dominique 1786150 F L POITIERS 81 190 271
BOLTEAU Bruno 233021 LIBOURNE 80 180 260
CHASSAGNE Damien 1786150 F L POITIERS 90 160 250
AVINIO Stéphane 1716136 ANGOULEME 89 160 249
SAUVAGE Manuel 1786150 F L POITIERS 68 180 248
BERTIN Gilbert 1716136 ANGOULEME 75 170 245
CASTAGNA Philippe 233086 GIRONDINS 78 160 238
CHASSAGNE Damien 1786150 F L POITIERS 89 140 229
DUBOURDIEU Mikael 240006 T S C A 73 150 223
BATTU J Claude 1716136 ANGOULEME 80 140 220
FONTENOY Yann 1716136 ANGOULEME 88 120 208
MOLLARD Philippe 240003 T S C A 64 140 204
MICHELS Rodolphe 233086 GIRONDINS 81 120 201
GRAILLON Patrice 240003 T S C A 80 120 200
BEURIER Alexandre 1717165 JONZAC 55 130 185
PLANET Julien 233086 GIRONDINS 75 110 185
PRIGENT Dominique 170003 MARENNE 75 90 165
WISNIEWSKI Eric 1813136 S T S A 81 80 161
CAPIRCIO Patrice 233086 GIRONDINS 85 70 155
ROBERT Bernard 233098 A T C B A 52 100 152
YANG Eric 240003 T S C A 59 90 149
LECARDEUR Jacki 1717165 JONZAC 79 50 129
LANDROT Thomas 233086 GIRONDINS 63 60 123
GUEGAN Erik 1716136 ANGOULEME 32 80 112
DE POTTER Vincent 233086 GIRONDINS 51 30 81
PROST Karl 233086 GIRONDINS 20 40 60
GORGUES Olivier 233086 GIRONDINS 29 20 49
CONRAD Sigrid 233086 GIRONDINS 37 10 47
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810 Fusil à répetiton manuel
Précision Vitesse TOTAL

BARRONET Patrice 233086 GIRONDINS 89 92 181
WARAS Thierry 1786065 A S T N 87 90 177
MONDOT François 247090 VILLENEUVE 92 83 175
FELIX Freddy 240003 T S C A 87 81 168
CONSTANT Daniel 240003 T S C A 74 74 148
BONNIN Frédéric 233086 GIRONDINS 78 67 145
LE CHAPELAIN Bertrand 233086 GIRONDINS 67 57 124
DE POTTER Vincent 233086 GIRONDINS 72 52 124
CAPIRCIO Patrice 233086 GIRONDINS 57 64 121
DUBOURDIEU Mikael 240003 T S C A 48 43 91
TANZILLI Franck 240003 T S C A 39 26 65

812 Arme Modifiée

BARRONET Patrice 233086 GIRONDINS 94 95 189
BONNIN Frédéric 233086 GIRONDINS 93 95 188
MONDOT François 247090 VILLENEUVE 92 90 182
WARAS Thierry 1786065 A S T N 86 90 176
CASTAGNA Philippe 233086 GIRONDINS 80 85 165
FOURNIER Christophe 233086 GIRONDINS 80 79 159
MALLET Lionel 1813137 VITROLLES 70 88 158
REY Claude 233086 GIRONDINS 72 85 157
MAURY Patrick 224104 BERGERAC 12 29 41

815 Fusil S A Gros calibre

FELIX Freddy 240003 T S C A 84 87 171
MINVIELLE J Michel 1092252 CLICHY 90 78 168
CONSTANT Daniel 240003 T S C A 83 66 149
DOUNIEZ Benoit 2719157 A T U 79 54 133
MOLLARD Philippe 240003 T S C A 77 55 132
CASTAGNA Philippe 233086 GIRONDINS 58 49 107

816 Fusil S A Petit Calibre

BARRONET Patrice 233086 GIRONDINS 91 92 183
MONDOT François 247090 VILLENEUVE 92 90 182
WARAS Thierry 1786065 A S T N 90 88 178
MALLET Lionel 1813137 VITROLLES 89 86 175
YANG Eric 240003 T S C A 87 84 171
FRENEUIL Alban 233086 GIRONDINS 47 61 108
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831 PISTOLET VITESSE MILITAIRE

20 sec 10 sec TOTAL

SAUVAGE Manuel 1786150 F L POITIERS 94 94 188
CHASSAGNE Damien 1786150 F L POITIERS 94 94 188
AVINIO Stéphane 1716136 ANGOULEME 93 93 186
TOURNADE Benoit 233105 PINEUILH 96 90 186
FONTENOY Yann 1716136 ANGOULEME 95 90 185
BARONNET Patrice 233086 GIRONDINS 89 96 185
BOLTEAU Bruno 233021 LIBOURNE 94 88 182
BATTU J Claude 1716136 ANGOULEME 90 88 178
BERTIN Gilbert 1716136 ANGOULEME 91 86 177
CAPIRCIO Patrice 233086 GIRONDINS 92 83 175
VALLET Dominique 1786150 F L POITIERS 88 87 175
CASTAGNA Philippe 233086 GIRONDINS 90 84 174
MICHEL Rodolphe 233086 GIRONDINS 90 83 173
DUBOURDIEU Mikael 240006 T S C A 84 88 172
MOLLARD Philippe 240003 T S C A 83 85 168
FOURNIER Christophe 233086 GIRONDINS 84 78 162
BEURIER Alexandre 1717165 JONZAC 79 79 158
WISNIEWSKI Eric 1813136 S T S A 89 67 156
ROBERT Bernard 233098 A T C B A 81 72 153
PRIGENT Dominique 170003 MARENNE 74 76 150
GRAILLON Patrice 240003 T S C A 80 68 148
AVENATI Boris 233086 GIRONDINS 75 69 144
PLANET Julien 233086 GIRONDINS 72 69 141
GUEGAN Erik 1716136 ANGOULEME 79 61 140
LANDROT Thomas 233086 GIRONDINS 82 50 132
PROST Karl 233086 GIRONDINS 52 54 106
DE POTTER Vincent 233086 GIRONDINS 56 48 104
CONRAD Sigrid 233086 GIRONDINS 37 64 101
LECARDEUR Jacki 1717165 JONZAC 63 29 92
DUPONT Guillaume 233086 GIRONDINS 50 32 82
YANG Eric 240003 T S C A 21 53 74
GORGUES Olivier 233086 GIRONDINS 7 37 44
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